
UNIVERSITY OF  KERALA 

TIMETABLE 

SEMESTER IV-  MA SOCIOLOGY 

VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION  JUNE 2022 

 

 

Centre : Loyola college of social sciences, Sreekariyam 

College Date Candidate code Time 

Loyola college of 
social sciences, 
Sreekariyam. 

19/09/2022 
(Monday) 

56020115001 - 
56020115030 

9.00AM-
4.00PM 

 

 

Centre: K.N.M  Govt College ,Kanjiramkulam 

College Date Candidate code Time 

KNM Govt College 
,Kanjiramkulam 

20/09/2022 
(Tuesday) 

56020114001 - 
56020114028 

9.00AM-
4.00 PM 

 

                                                                   Sd/- 

                                                 Controller  of  Examinations 

University Buildings 

Thiruvananthapuram   

Date:15/09/2022   


