UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

TIMETABLE

SEMESTER IV- MA SOCIOLOGY

VIVA-VOCE EXAMINATION JUNE 2022

Centre: Loyola college of social sciences, Sreekariyam

College	Date	Candidate code	Time
Loyola college of social sciences, Sreekariyam.	19/09/2022	56020115001 -	9.00AM-
	(Monday)	56020115030	4.00PM

Centre: K.N.M Govt College ,Kanjiramkulam

College	Date	Candidate code	Time
KNM Govt College	20/09/2022	56020114001 -	9.00AM-
,Kanjiramkulam	(Tuesday)	56020114028	4.00 PM

Sd/-

Controller of Examinations

University Buildings

Thiruvananthapuram

Date:15/09/2022